
STARTERS

Island Crab Cakes

Caribbean Wings

Coconut Shrimp

Elote v.

Jamaican Patty (beef or veg)

Tostones vg.

Plantain Chips vg.

$16

$11

$13

$8

$4

$6

$4

Sauteed Cabbage

Jalapeño Mac & Cheese

Rice & Peas

Cream-Style Corn Muffins

Steamed Vegetables

Pineapple Cilantro Rice

Jamaican BBQ Vegetables

Sweet Fried Plantains

$4

$6

$4

$4

$4

$5

$4

$4

SIDES

MAINS

Jerk Smoked Chicken

w/ rice & peas & cabbage

Chardonnay Salmon

w/ pineapple rice and veggies

Sweet & Spicy Short Rib

w/ cabbage and corn muffins

Jerk Catfish

w/ rice & peas & cabbage

Coconut Curry Shrimp

Fully Loaded Fried Rice v.

$16

$20

$20

$18

$18

$13

Ting

Kola Champagne

Pineapple Ginger

Ginger Beer

Pineapple

Coke/Diet Coke

Sprite

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

$3.5

$3

$3

RUMLESS DRINKS

RESTAURANT &

RHUM BAR

MENU

WWW.14PARISH.COM

1644 E. 53RD STREET,

CHICAGO, IL 60615

312-291-8379

PRICING SUBJECT TO CHANGE. PLEASE NOTIFY US OF ANY

ALLERGIES. PARTIES OF 6 OR MORE 18% GRATUITY APPLIED.

HANDHELDS

Reggae Burger      $14

bacon avocado spicy mayo, pepper jack LTO

Chipotle Black Bean Burger        $12

grilled onion, chipotle mayo LTO


